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(MEET ISO H6 TOLERANCE CLASS)

FLAT  END  DIM

Angle point chamfer cutter

ALUMINIUM Coating

Number of �utes =

 OAL = 

Customer

Quantity = Tolerance

 L2 = 

 L1 = 

D1 = 

 A1 = 

D2 =


	Feuille1

	BALLNOSE: Off
	CORNER RADIUS: Off
	SQUARE END: Off
	ALUMINIUM: Off
	Coating EX: Off
	Customer: 
	Coating XNR: Off
	Coating HSN: Off
	Aluminium: Off
	Coating: Off
	Number of flutes: 
	OAL: 
	L2: 
	L1: 
	D2: 
	D1: 
	A1: 
	Customer name: 
	Quantity: 
	Tolerance: 


